8-64 Plug-in Data Acquisition and Control Cards
Isolated Input Circuit Diagram
Features
• 32 isolated, bidirectional digital input
channels
• High-voltage isolation (2,500 VDC)
• Interrupt capacity
• D-type connectors for isolated input

• Digital input control
• Industrial and lab automation
Ordering Information
❑ PCL-730: 32-channel isolated digital I/O card, user’s manual and driver
CD-ROM (cable not included)
❑ PCL-733: 32-channel isolated digital input card, user’s manual and driver
CD-ROM (cable not included)
❑ PCL-734: 32-channel isolated digital output card, user’s manual and
driver CD-ROM (cable not included)
❑ PCL-10120-1: 20-pin flat cable, 1 m (for PCL-730 only)
❑ PCL-10120-2: 20-pin flat cable, 2 m (for PCL-730 only)
❑ PCL-10137-1/2/3: DB-37 cable assembly, 1, 2 and 3 m
❑ PCLD-782: 16-channel opto-isolated D/I board (for PCL-730 only)
❑ PCLD-785: 16-channel relay output board (for PCL-730 only)
❑ PCLD-786: 8-channel SSR I/O module carrier board (for PCL-730 only)
❑ PCLD-885: 16-channel power relay (form A) output board (for
PCL-730 only)
❑ PCLD-780/880: Universal screw terminal board
❑ ADAM-3920: 20-pin flat cable wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting (for
PCL-730 only)
❑ ADAM-3937: DB-37 wiring terminal for DIN-rail mounting
Introduction
The PCL-730/733/734 cards offer isolated digital input channels as well as
isolated digital output channels with isolation protection up to 2,500 VDC,
which makes it ideal for industrial applications where high-voltage isolation
is required. In addition, all output channels are provide
high-voltage protection.